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Office : WASHIM (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002052 104330325300011 GOPAL GOVARDHAN CHOUDHARI Male 08/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 184.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0005447 104094515300152 AMOL SUDHAKAR CHAVHAN Male 14/Dec/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 166.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0004796 104272995300064 ROSHAN SHALIGRAM ZANZAT Male 20/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0002794 104079985300042 SALMAN SALIMSAB SHAIKH Male 10/Jan/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 160.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0005197 104272995300069 RAVIKIRAN RAMRAO RAUT Male 10/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0002319 104372315300050 MANGESH MAHENDRARAO WASNIK Male 16/May/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-Open

7 55CDHS0003189 104339105300083 ANKIT PANDURANG BHAGAT Male 22/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-Open

Office : WASHIM (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OPEN(PT)

1 55CDHS0001848 104354695300024

GOVIND BHAGWAN CHAVAN

Male 01/Jun/1990

Economically Weaker Sections (EWS)

No 152.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0005434 104272995300073

VIKAS PRAKASH KHADSE

Male 14/Aug/1999

Schedule Cast (SC)

No 136.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 55CDHS0004746 104272995300063

AVINASH RUSTAM WANKHEDE

Male 31/Jul/1990

Schedule Cast (SC)

No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

Office : WASHIM (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : SC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003013 104085535300064 PRAMOD RAMESH CHARHATE Male 01/Dec/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC

2 55CDHS0004496 104355035300100 AJINKYA SAMBHAJI SONKAMBLE Male 14/Aug/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

3 55CDHS0006386 104085535300174 ABHIJIT SURESH BHAGAT Male 09/Mar/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

4 55CDHS0002045 104085535300043 SWAPNIL RAMDAS UNDRE Male 19/Jun/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC

5 55CDHS0004058 104272995300056 PRAVIN BHIMRAO INGLE Male 01/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC

6 55CDHS0003916 104085535300085 VISHAL BHAGWAN WANJARE Male 26/Sep/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 WL-SC
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Office : WASHIM (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : NTD(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003490 104339105300096 RAMESH ANKUSH MUNDE Male 08/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 150.00000 NTD

2 55CDHS0004323 104272995300059 ANIL DAMODHAR NAGRE Male 10/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 118.00000 WL-NTD

Office : WASHIM (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(GEN)

1 55CDHS0002918 104371005300022 SHUBHAM SANJAY CHAUDHARI Male 25/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

2 55CDHS0005725 104085535300145 JAGADISH GOPAL RAUT Male 01/Aug/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

3 55CDHS0004710 104339105300133 VAIBHAV UDDHAV BAJAD Male 15/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

4 55CDHS0003469 104373795300021 SANTOSH SHIVAPPA SAKHARE Male 18/Feb/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

5 55CDHS0000687 104085535300010 NITIN RAMBHAU CHIRDE Male 01/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

6 55CDHS0005307 104094515300147 KAILAS HARIDAS WADWALE Male 22/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC

7 55CDHS0005794 104085535300148 SHUBHAM RAMDAS THOTANGE Male 25/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC

8 55CDHS0005204 104085535300135 GANESH BABAN BORADE Male 05/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-OBC

9 55CDHS0007987 104085535300206 DIPAK RAMRAO CHOUDHARI Male 21/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC

10 55CDHS0000685 104085535300009 KOKATE MADHAV BHASKAR Male 03/Jul/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC

Office : WASHIM (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : OBC(PT)

1 55CDHS0004974 104085535300132

RUPESH SHANKAR KSHIRSAGAR

Male 01/Jul/1989

Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 134.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

2 55CDHS0005263 104049735300159

SHAILESH PRAKASH NAWALKAR

Male 17/Jul/1985

Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 106.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

3 55CDHS0002374 104272995300037

SHUBHAM RAJESH MAHALE

Male 15/Oct/1997

Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 106.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)
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Office : WASHIM (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

Category : EWS(GEN)

1 55CDHS0003392 104355035300071 MOSIN RAUF SAYYAD Male 03/May/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

2 55CDHS0005370 104305415300023 AMEY PRAKASH PADHYE Male 25/Jan/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

3 55CDHS0004233 104355035300094 JAMIR SHABBIR SHAIKH Male 22/Jun/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

4 55CDHS0006197 104085535300166 AIJAS ABBAS SAYYAD Male 05/Apr/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 WL-EWS

5 55CDHS0005273 104079985300092 GANGADHAR VITHAL MORE Male 15/Sep/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

6 55CDHS0007377 104305415300030 MILIND SANJAY JOSHI Male 12/Dec/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

Office : WASHIM (NON PESA)

Post Name : Multi Purpose Health Worker (Male)

1 55CDHS0002052 104330325300011 GOPAL GOVARDHAN CHOUDHARI Male 08/Mar/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 184.00000 Open

2 55CDHS0005447 104094515300152 AMOL SUDHAKAR CHAVHAN Male 14/Dec/1989 Open (Unreserved) No 166.00000 Open

3 55CDHS0004796 104272995300064 ROSHAN SHALIGRAM ZANZAT Male 20/Jul/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 162.00000 Open

4 55CDHS0002794 104079985300042 SALMAN SALIMSAB SHAIKH Male 10/Jan/1993 Open (Unreserved) No 160.00000 Open

5 55CDHS0005197 104272995300069 RAVIKIRAN RAMRAO RAUT Male 10/Dec/1995 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 156.00000 Open

6 55CDHS0001848 104354695300024

GOVIND BHAGWAN CHAVAN

Male 01/Jun/1990

Economically Weaker Sections (EWS)

No 152.00000

Open Against Graduate (Part 

time)

7 55CDHS0003490 104339105300096 RAMESH ANKUSH MUNDE Male 08/Nov/1997 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 150.00000 NTD

8 55CDHS0002918 104371005300022 SHUBHAM SANJAY CHAUDHARI Male 25/May/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 150.00000 OBC

9 55CDHS0003013 104085535300064 PRAMOD RAMESH CHARHATE Male 01/Dec/1983 Schedule Cast (SC) No 146.00000 SC

10 55CDHS0003392 104355035300071 MOSIN RAUF SAYYAD Male 03/May/2004 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 146.00000 EWS

11 55CDHS0004496 104355035300100 AJINKYA SAMBHAJI SONKAMBLE Male 14/Aug/1987 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

12 55CDHS0006386 104085535300174 ABHIJIT SURESH BHAGAT Male 09/Mar/1993 Schedule Cast (SC) No 142.00000 SC

13 55CDHS0005370 104305415300023 AMEY PRAKASH PADHYE Male 25/Jan/1996 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 140.00000 EWS

14 55CDHS0002319 104372315300050 MANGESH MAHENDRARAO WASNIK Male 16/May/1986 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-Open

15 55CDHS0005725 104085535300145 JAGADISH GOPAL RAUT Male 01/Aug/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

16 55CDHS0003189 104339105300083 ANKIT PANDURANG BHAGAT Male 22/Jun/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 138.00000 WL-Open

17 55CDHS0004710 104339105300133 VAIBHAV UDDHAV BAJAD Male 15/Feb/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 138.00000 OBC

18 55CDHS0004233 104355035300094 JAMIR SHABBIR SHAIKH Male 22/Jun/2001 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 138.00000 EWS

19 55CDHS0003469 104373795300021 SANTOSH SHIVAPPA SAKHARE Male 18/Feb/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

20 55CDHS0000687 104085535300010 NITIN RAMBHAU CHIRDE Male 01/Sep/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 136.00000 OBC

21 55CDHS0005434 104272995300073

VIKAS PRAKASH KHADSE

Male 14/Aug/1999

Schedule Cast (SC)

No 136.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

22 55CDHS0004974 104085535300132

RUPESH SHANKAR KSHIRSAGAR

Male 01/Jul/1989

Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 134.00000

OBC Against Graduate (Part 

time)

23 55CDHS0004746 104272995300063

AVINASH RUSTAM WANKHEDE

Male 31/Jul/1990

Schedule Cast (SC)

No 134.00000

WL-Open Against Graduate 

(Part time)

24 55CDHS0002045 104085535300043 SWAPNIL RAMDAS UNDRE Male 19/Jun/1989 Schedule Cast (SC) No 132.00000 WL-SC

25 55CDHS0005307 104094515300147 KAILAS HARIDAS WADWALE Male 22/Jul/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 132.00000 WL-OBC
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26 55CDHS0005794 104085535300148 SHUBHAM RAMDAS THOTANGE Male 25/Dec/1993 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 130.00000 WL-OBC

27 55CDHS0006197 104085535300166 AIJAS ABBAS SAYYAD Male 05/Apr/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 128.00000 WL-EWS

28 55CDHS0006096 104085535300161 AMOL MAROTI DEVHADE Male 14/Jul/1987 Open (Unreserved) No 126.00000

29 55CDHS0005204 104085535300135 GANESH BABAN BORADE Male 05/Jan/1990 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 124.00000 WL-OBC

30 55CDHS0005273 104079985300092 GANGADHAR VITHAL MORE Male 15/Sep/1988 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

31 55CDHS0007377 104305415300030 MILIND SANJAY JOSHI Male 12/Dec/1989 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 122.00000 WL-EWS

32 55CDHS0007987 104085535300206 DIPAK RAMRAO CHOUDHARI Male 21/Nov/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 122.00000 WL-OBC

33 55CDHS0004323 104272995300059 ANIL DAMODHAR NAGRE Male 10/Nov/1996 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 118.00000 WL-NTD

34 55CDHS0004058 104272995300056 PRAVIN BHIMRAO INGLE Male 01/Jan/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 116.00000 WL-SC

35 55CDHS0001497 104085535300028 VAIBHAV SHIVRAM KAKADE Male 11/Jun/2002 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000

36 55CDHS0000685 104085535300009 KOKATE MADHAV BHASKAR Male 03/Jul/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000 WL-OBC

37 55CDHS0005263 104049735300159

SHAILESH PRAKASH NAWALKAR

Male 17/Jul/1985

Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 106.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

38 55CDHS0002374 104272995300037

SHUBHAM RAJESH MAHALE

Male 15/Oct/1997

Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 106.00000

WL-OBC Against Graduate 

(Part time)

39 55CDHS0005578 104085535300143 OM KESHAV SHINDE Male 27/Jul/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 104.00000

40 55CDHS0004237 104085535300095 RAHUL RAJENDRA RAVE Male 18/Aug/1988 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

41 55CDHS0000899 104049735300016 CHETAN BHAGWAT GOTE Male 21/Nov/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 102.00000

42 55CDHS0003878 104355035300082 SHIVRAJ RAOSAHEB KADAM Male 07/Jun/1988 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

43 55CDHS0002462 104355035300046 SNEHASHISH SHARADRAO SARNAIK Male 03/Jan/2004 Open (Unreserved) No 98.00000

44 55CDHS0003726 104272995300055 GAJANAN SHANKAR KAKDE Male 07/Jun/1992 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 96.00000

45 55CDHS0003916 104085535300085 VISHAL BHAGWAN WANJARE Male 26/Sep/1990 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000 WL-SC

46 55CDHS0005456 104079985300094 NAMDEO DEVIDAS SONWANE Male 20/Jan/1997 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

47 55CDHS0004313 104085535300101 SACHIN RAMHARI MUNDE Male 18/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 94.00000

48 55CDHS0000238 104085535300005 VIKAS DATTARAO KHANDARE Male 09/Jun/2002 Schedule Cast (SC) No 94.00000

49 55CDHS0003333 104085535300070
SHRIKRUSHNA BHIMRAO RATNAPARKHI

Male 08/Oct/1987
Other Backward Class (OBC)

No 92.00000

50 55CDHS0004273 104272995300058 DNYANESHWAR DEVRAO BAJAD Male 15/Jul/1986 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

51 55CDHS0002434 104085535300050 HARSHAL NILESH KALE Male 19/Jan/2003 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 88.00000

52 55CDHS0002152 104132865300048 BHAGWAN MADHAVRAO JAYEBHAYE Male 20/May/1991 Nomadic Tribe - D (NT - D) No 86.00000

53 55CDHS0007271 104085535300190 VITTHAL MAHADEV TAKSAL Male 06/Mar/1997 Open (Unreserved) No 84.00000

54 55CDHS0003974 104085535300086 PRASHANT SURESH UGALE Male 25/May/1991 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 82.00000

55 55CDHS0003154 104372275300041 DATTATRAY VILAS GHOKSHE Male 15/Jun/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 82.00000

56 55CDHS0006260 104355035300138
MUSHAHIDKHAN SHAFIULLAKHAN 

PATHAN Male 01/Jun/2002
Open (Unreserved)

No 82.00000

57 55CDHS0003764 104085535300080 DIPAK DATTARAO PAUL Male 01/Mar/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 80.00000

58 55CDHS0002444 104339105300058 NITIN SHIVHARI PANGARKAR Male 27/May/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 74.00000

59 55CDHS0003913 104085535300084 ASHISH LAXMANRAO THOMBARE Male 12/Nov/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 70.00000

60 55CDHS0004706 104085535300001 DIGAMBAR VITTHALRAO GANGARE Male 06/Jul/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 70.00000

61 55CDHS0007511 104085535300193 DNYANESHWAR GAJANAN SHINDE Male 07/Oct/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 70.00000

62 55CDHS0001589 104085535300032 JAMEEL AHMAD WAZEER AHMAD Male 20/Aug/1986 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 66.00000

63 55CDHS0007949 104085535300204 RUTIK PANDHARI MAHALE Male 04/Apr/2004 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 62.00000

64 55CDHS0007323 104085535300191 RUSHIKESH RAVINDRA JAIRAJ Male 02/Jan/1991 Schedule Cast (SC) No 58.00000

65 55CDHS0000439 104049735300001 GAURAV GOPAL HARNE Male 07/Feb/2001 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 58.00000

66 55CDHS0002624 104085535300058 DATTA ASHOK GOTE Male 07/Oct/1998 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 56.00000

67 55CDHS0007858 104079985300121 BADRINATH MURLIDHAR CHOUDHARI Male 04/Jul/2005 Open (Unreserved) No 42.00000


